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REZULTATI POKAL POSTOJNE 2015 - MOSKI

Ime in priimek
tekmovalca

Janze LUZAN

Boris BENEDIK
Ale$ BLAZ
Klemen MAHKOVIC
Uro§ STOKLAS
Kristijan JELOVAC
Anton ZALOZNIK
Vojko LAPANJA
Marijan PAPIC
Bojan TURK
PrimoZz PINTARIC
Bozidar KATIC
Klemen IVANCIC
Damir VINDIS
Boro JURICEVIC
Slavko PORENTA
Matej LEPEJ
Nikica KUCAN
Ziga POZAR

Robi PIRS

Savo DEBELJAK
Dominik OGRIZEK
DusSan PAVLIN

Dejan DRAGOJEVIC

Gojko VISKIC
Franc LESKOVEC
Marjan PROSEN
DPorde CUPUDRIJA
Tone GORINSEK
Miha JENKO
Marjan GOLJA
Joze POGACNIK
Toni LATERNER
Marjan JERIC
Slavko POGLAJEN
Nejc MIKLAVEC
Drago VENGUST

KLUB

Triglav
SKV Rot
Triglav
Litija 2001
SKV Rot
Crikvenica
Brest
Pivka
Brezice
Proteus
Gorica
Grmosc€ica

REP SLO U18

Konstruktor
Grmoscica
Iskra
Brest
Velebit

REP SLO U18

Litija 2001
Proteus
Pivka
Krka
Crikvenica
Adria
Daltoni
Gorica
Ozal;
RTV
Siliko
Brezice
Hidro
RTV
Litija 2001
Litija 2001
Proteus
Konjice

POLNOZSISCEN SKUPAJ PR

434
388
388
409
413
358
405
401
369
387
401
391
391
380
388
397
386
396
394
395
357
362
381
384
384
384
393
381
358
366
376
394
404
364
372
372
384

227
248
247
219
211
265
213
213
244
219
203
212
211
219
210
200
209
199
198
195
231
226
207
203
201
201
192
202
224
216
206
184
174
209
201
199
187
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Agencija KRAVOS

Mladinec

Mladinec

Rekreativec

Rekreativec

Rekreativec
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Simon LAPANJA
Vojko LAPANJA
Miran LEBAN
Boris PERHAVEC
Miran POPRASK
Marjan BASEK
Stanko LAMPE
Gorazd LAPUH
Dominik KONEC
Marjan PECAVER
Luka KRIZAJ
Tomaz RAVNIKAR
Miran KRAVOS
Damir VINDIS
Branko OSLOVNIK
Emil KOS

Vojko LAPANJA
Dejan LIKAN
Andrej ROPRET
Hinko HASICIC
Tomaz IVANCIC
Miro MIKLAVCIC
Stanko BLAZIC
Aleksander HOR
Marko HOCEVAR
Nikica KUCAN
Nejc JURCA
Miran POPRASK
Marjan MARAVIC
Klemen SELOVSKI
Bojan SINKOVEC
Tine VIDMAR
Joze MAKOTER
Edvin KOCJAN
Joze KLOFUTAR
Igor KALAFATIC
Matjaz MAHKOVIC
Marko KRIZAJ
Boris GROSELJ
Tomaz KERNIC
Boris GROSELJ
Julijan PUNTAR
Marjan DOLGAN

Gorica
Pivka
Gorica
Pivka
Proteus
Brest
DU Vipava
Brezice
Gorica
Taborska jama
Slavija Stojs
Taborska jama
Gorica
Konstruktor
Sl.Gradec
Daltoni
Pivka
Portoroz
Adergas
revoznistvo Krizovn
REP SLO U18
Krka
Krka
Pivka
Jesenice
Velebit
Brest
Proteus
Ograjca
Litija 2001
Iskra
Proteus
Proteus
Brezice
Ljubelj
Crikvenica
Litija 2001
Pivka
Proteus
Hidro
Proteus
Proteus
Pivka

372
377
380
371
384
364
365
370
374
369
370
378
346
376
379
363
345
357
363
365
373
375
385
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356
368
376
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379
346
366
371
372
375
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372
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365
377
386
365
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193
189
196
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202
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196
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186
217
185
182
197
214
201
195
193
185
183
173
170
201
188
180
197
195
184
176
208
188
183
182
178
183
178
190
184
172
163
183
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Rado SALAN
Stefan JESENSEK
Robi RIBIC

Borut MILER

Robi RIBIC

Miro BASEK

Edo PODOBNIK
Miroslav SEGINA
Nejc MIKLAVEC
Ales DERNIKOVIC
Marjan DOLGAN
Bostjan KASTANETO
Roman LAVRIC
Domen KALUZA
Rado REBOLJ
Tone STULAR
Slavko POGLAJEN
Brane JURKOVIC
Viktor SAJEVEC
Porde CUPUDRIJA
Franko LESKOVEC
Denis PASIC

Petar MARKIC
Brane KOGEJ
Andrej FIDERSEK
Alen POZUN

Miro FILIPOVIC
Janez NUCIC

lbro ICANOVIC
Joze MAKOTER
Vojko LAPANJA
Brane KOGEJ
Roman PILETIC
Janez KARUN
Dusan LEVSTEK
Miro HOMAR
Tomaz SCUKA
Ilgor HOLESEK
Ilgor TODOROVIC
Jan SINCIC

Anelio CVITKOVIC
Boris PERHAVEC
Nejc POZUN

Postar
Ljubelj
Konstruktor
Daltoni
Konstruktor
Brest
SD Invalid
Ozal]
Proteus
Ta Hudi
Pivka
Taborska jama
Novo Mesto
Pivka
Hidro
Adergas
Litija 2001
Hidro
ABC renta car
Ozalj
Pivka
Pivka
Taborska jama
Slavija Stojs
Konjice
KocCevje
Senj
Portoroz
RTV
Proteus
Pivka
Slavija Stojs
Stoletni
ABC renta car
Ta Hudi
Kegelj Team
Unec
Rudar
Vinodol
Adria
Vinodol
Pivka
KocCevje

382
358
370
374
358
367
367
371
371
384
358
373
359
382
348
358
363
364
362
371
373
352
362
364
364
351
372
383
351
356
356
356
350
359
367
370
346
359
367
378
350
352
357
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172
187
178
178
174
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161
193
183
178
176
177
167
165
185
175
173
173
185
164
153
184
179
179
178
183
174
166
163
185
172
164
153
179
177
172
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146

Jan PILETIC
Domen SPEH
Milan MILOSEVIC
Ales DERNIKOVIC
Slavko GOJCIC
Andrej BRVAR
Anton ZAJC
Tomaz RAVNIKAR
Josip JERMAN
Gasper KRAGELJ
Mijo MILJAN
Dragan KUSAR
Dusan GRUJIC
Zarko VOGRIN
Danijel LAVRIC
Ale$ LETIC

Joze KLOBUCAR
Gasper KRAGELJ
lvo KEPIC

Igor DUH

Sanjin JELOVAC
Mitia CEPIRLO
Matija BECAJ
lvan KUHARIC
Dusan KOGOJ
Matjaz STOJS
Rafael BOZIC
lvan KOROSEC
Janez ZUMER
Matjaz STOJS
Zoran KOLENC
Ivan HARANDI
Patrik DROBNIC
Ilgor HOLESEK
Miroslav SEGINA
Jadran ZELEZNIK
Viktor ROJSEK
Zlato KUNCIC
Brane KOGEJ
Sre¢ko BORNSEK
Rafo BOZIC

Matej SALOMON
Matjaz STOJS

Brest
REP SLO U18
Ograjca
Ta hudi
Cersak
Ograjca
revoznistvo Krizovn
Taborska jama
Vinodol
REP SLO U18
Postar
Iskra
Konjice
Konjice
Proteus
Tajfun LIV
Jesenice
Adria
Adergas
revoznistvo Krizovn
Crikvenica
Pivka
Daltoni
Crikvenica
Jesenice
Slavija Stojs
LMP
Sl.Gradec
ABC renta car
Slavija Stojs
Taborska jama
Iskra
REP SLO U18
Rudar
Ozalj
Sl.Gradec
Ograjca
Postar
Slavija Stojs
Konjice
Tajfun LIV
Matej
Slavija Stojs

357
363
366
374
342
354
373
357
341
349
357
372
379
368
373
374
344
345
357
357
364
382
365
368
377
341
360
365
371
346
369
350
352
369
357
367
360
359
354
348
361
352
339
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166
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154
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173
154
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176
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153
146
156
151
150
178
177
165
165
158
140
156
153
144
179
160
155
149
173
150
168
166
149
160
150
156
156
160
165
152
160
172
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Rekreativec

Rekreativec

Mladinec

Rekreativec
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Karol SOMRAK
Jan PILETIC
Marjan DUJC
Milan DUJIC
Vlado KRIZOVNIK
Stjepan MISKOVIC
Janez SUKIC
Bojan SKUFCA
Jure MEHLE
Jernej CERIN
Dejan JANDRLIC
Brane ZORJAN
Dejan VERES
Andrej MERKELJ
Mladen PIRS
Slavko MOJSKRC
Danilo SANTELJ
Franc VRESOVNIK
lvo TAVCAR
Bostjan PENSEK
Marjan BOGAR
Dare PUSTAVRH
Alojz VONCINA
Franc BERAS
Josip TOFIL

Tadej UDIR
Gorazd OBLAK
Iztok KOVAC
Rado SELAN

Nejc CELIGOJ
Roman OBAJDIN
Nik GORNIK

Enej POZAR
Simon MISIC
Andrej CERIN
Miran GRMEK
Mitia CVEJANOV
Tomaz ZUPANCIC
Franc SLATNAR
Alojz POCKAJ
Gasper URBAS
Janko GNJIDIC

Damir PAVLAKOVIC

Krka
Brest
Pivka
Vinodol
revoznistvo Krizovn
Gorica
Portoroz
Postar
Slavija Stojs
Gorica
Taborska jama
Iskra
Matej
Elektro Primorska
Konijice
Ograjca
SD Invalid
Krim Rudnik
Tajfun LIV
Sl.Gradec
Sl.Gradec
Iskra
Matej
Krim Rudnik
SD Invalid
Adergas
Gorica
Pivka
Postar
Pivka
Taborska jama
Brest
Proteus
Brest
Ljubelj
SD Invalid
Portoroz
Kegelj Team
Kegelj Team
Tajfun LIV
Brest
DU Vipava
Ozal]

354
357
361
346
349
351
354
359
345
362
332
345
349
360
334
336
361
338
355
359
342
345
360
335
335
359
359
343
368
316
328
327
337
341
349
315
330
345
328
330
347
347
352

156
152
147
161
157
155
152
147
160
143
172
159
151
139
164
161
136
158
141
133
149
146
129
153
153
129
128
143
117
167
155
155
144
140
132
165
148
133
147
143
126
125
120
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Valentin VRCON
Gasper MLAKAR
Mile PERISIC
Alojz POCKAJ
Andrija STRAMPF
Matej URBAS
Saso MEHLE
Matjaz INTIHAR

Matjaz ZAKRAJSEK

Luka LOVKO
Rado FURLAN

Franc SUHADOLNIK

Mirko CIKIC
Sa$o SVIGELJ
Leo PANCETIC
Kristian ZERAK
Kristian PERLIC
Janez TERCON
Branko GORJUP
Janez VIDMAR
Janez CERIN
Nik PREDOVNIK

Portoroz
Brest
Postar
Tajfun LIV
Vinodol
Daltoni
Slavija Stojs
Daltoni
Stoletni
Brest
DU Vipava
Slavija Stojs
DU Vipava
Daltoni
Elektro Primorska
Elektro Primorska
LMP
LMP
DU Pivka
LMP
Ljubelj
REP SLO U18

332
329
340
338
360
348
348
334
326
319
328
325
316
306
301
305
283
316
317
275
264
173

139
139
128
129
105
115
112
122
129
131
122
122
125
127
127
102
122
74
67
70
61
79
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13
13
11
24
16
18
15

16
13
13
23
13
20
22
18
29
30
40
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Rekreativec

Rekreativec
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Rekreativec
poskodba
Poskodba






